
Horsebarn Post - August 2019
8/1/19 - 8/31/19 Horsebarn Post 

Total 11390

Peak Day Sat, 31 Aug, 2019 (725)

Minimum Day Fri, 23 Aug, 2019 (157)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 367

Average Workday Traffic 295

Average Weekend Traffic 543

Weekly Average 2572

Monthly Average 11183

Date Horsebarn Post 

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 232

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 191

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 343

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 709

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 497

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 346

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 337

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 159

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 300

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 584

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 462

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 201

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 381

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 386

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 379

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 172

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 581

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 502

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 250

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 276

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 273

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 198

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 157

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 479

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 506

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 452

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 395

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 414

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 283

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 220

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 725


